FEATURE SUMMARY
● 1.6GHz and 1.1GHz Intel®
ATOM™ processor
● 85mm x 70mm MicroExpress
size
● Up to 2GB DDR2 memory down
● Type 2 COM Express pinout
● Onboard microSD socket

EMC EN55022, EN55024, and FCC Part 15, Subpart B, Class B
WARRANTY Standard Two years, parts only
Ordering Information
MODULE ORDER CODES:
CEUS15-Z53-1GBL0: Type 2, 1.6 GHz ATOM Z530, 1GB, LAN
CEUS15-Z53-1GB0S: Type 2, 1.6 GHz ATOM Z530, 1GB, SATA
CEUS15-Z51-512L0: Type 2, 1.1 GHz ATOM Z510, 512MB, LAN
CEUS15-Z51-1GB00: TYPE 2, 1.1GHz ATOM Z510, 1GB
SUPPORTING PRODUCTS:
CR202-PCIE16: Type 2, ATX Development Carrier
CEUS15-HSP: Z500 Heatspreader Assembly
STARTER KITS:
All starter kits include the following:
● 100V - 220V input voltage, 350W, ATX-compliant power supply
● 3.5" 160GB IDE hard disk drive
● 5.25" 9GB 20X IDE DVD+RW combination drive
● Dual-DVI MEC card
● 40-pin IDE cable
● Two power cords for use in North America and Europe
● CEUS15-HSP heatspreader
● Microware® Hypervisor Product CD for Intel x86 multicore processors. Please contact RadiSys for a
30-day trial license key and passwords for your preferred operating systems.
S-CE-Z531GBL0-KIT
● CEUS15-Z53-1GBL0: Type 2, 1.6GHz ATOM, LAN, 1 PCle x1
● CR202-PCIE16: Type 2 carrier board with x16 PCI Express
S-CE-Z531GB0S-KIT
● CEUS15-Z53-1GB0S: Type 2, 1.6GHz ATOM, SATA, 1 PCle xl
● CR202-PCIE16: Type 2 carrier board with x16 PCI Express
S-CE-Z51512L0-KIT
● CEUS-Z51-512L0: Type 3, 1.1GHz ATOM, LAN, 1 PCle x1
● CR202-PCIE16: Type 2 carrier board with x16 PCI Express
© 2010 RadiSys Corporation. RadiSys is a registered trademark of RadiSys Corporation. Convedia, Microware and OS-9 are registered trademarks of RadiSys Corporation. Promentum, and
Procelerant are trademarks of RadiSys Corporation. *All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. All specifications within this document are subject to change without notice.
Procelerant Z500 DATA SHEET | © 2010 RadiSys Corporation